1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
CORDS SNOWBALL – 12"
Glossy Acrylic Diffuser
Example Part Number:  CRS-WH-12-BL-BU-SP5
Standard Canopy/Socket Finishes
BL - Matte Black WH - White
Standard Cord Finishes
BL - Matte Black WH - White
SPECIFICATIONS
Diffuser Finish	 Glossy (White) Acrylic
Hardware Finish	 Matte Black or White
Canopy Dimensions	 4.75" Dia. x 1.5"H
Input Voltage	 120V
Maximum Wattage	 60W max. Type A Incandescent Bulb or
	 12W max. LED bulb (self-ballasted)
Socket Type:	 Medium (E26)
Socket Dimensions	 1.6" Dia. x 2.86"H
Cable Length	 8’ Default (max. 20 ft. length available; field cuttable)
Stem	 One 12" Stem included; Stem Kit and
	 additional stems available (up to 20 total feet)
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
CRS
Cords Snowball
CRS
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
CABLE
LENGTH
096 - 96" (Default)
240 - 240" (Max.)
Field cuttable; leave
blank for Default
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
SWAG HOOK
Part No: 95302-BL
	 (Matte Black)
Part No: 95302-WH
	 (White)
ADDITIONAL STEMS
Part No: 92002-24-BL
(Matte Black)
Part No: 92002-24-WH
(White)
4.75”
(12 cm)
1.5” (3.8 cm)
12”
(30.5 cm)
12”
(30.5 cm)
Overall height
from 26” (66 cm)
to 104” (264 cm)
(field cuttable)
SUSPENSION
C - Cable (default)
S - Stem Kit
42" Stem Kit includes:
3 x 12" stems, 1 x 6"
stem, and 1 x Sloped
Ceiling Swivel.
Leave blank for default.
DIFFUSER
WH
White
WH
SIZE
12
12" diameter
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
CABLE
COLOR
Standard
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
Special Order
BU - Blue
GN - Green
OR - Orange
RD - Red
YL - Yellow
GN - Green
Custom
CS - Custom
MOUNTING
SP5
5" Round Canopy
SP5
(Bulb not included;
provided by user)
12